
Caldwell (1-2) -vs- Saint Rose (5-1)
3/9/2022 at Albany, N.Y. (Sullivan Field)

 
 

 
 
Caldwell Goals: Ben Taylor (2); Jason Staudte (2); David Hill (1); Michael Brown (1); Kevin Albright (1) 
Assists: Michael Brown (2); Jason Staudte (1); Jayden Paladino (1); Spencer Deane (1) 
 
Saint Rose Goals: Eddie Baker (4); Jack Pemrick (3); Cam Smith (3); Gabriel Nish (3); John Loughlin (2); Brendan Sheedy (2); Greg Walsh
(1) 
Assists: Brendan Sheedy (3); Cam Smith (2); Gabriel Nish (2); John Loughlin (1); Eddie Baker (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Sullivan Field
Penalties: Jayden Paladino 2nd/06:03; Matthew Bronico 2nd/02:47; Greg Walsh 3rd/10:22; Zachery Deakin 3rd/04:19; Anthony Barone
4th/11:41; Edward Wurszt 4th/11:41; Shane Stropp 4th/05:46
Officials: Michael Dyer; Patrick Cadin; Mark Bette; David Alexander

Date: 3/9/2022
Attendance: 45

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Caldwell 2 1 1 3 7
Saint Rose 6 7 2 3 18

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Caldwell 15 9 8 16 48
Saint Rose 12 18 8 9 47

Shots On Goal
Caldwell 4 3 3 5 15
Saint Rose 9 10 3 6 28

Saves
Caldwell 3 3 1 3 10
Saint Rose 2 2 2 2 8

Turnovers
Caldwell 9 7 8 5 29
Saint Rose 5 4 6 8 23

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Caldwell 1-4 5-8 5-6 2-2 13-20
Saint Rose 3-5 1-3 5-7 6-7 15-22

Ground Balls
Caldwell 12 13 5 6 36
Saint Rose 9 12 7 11 39

Face Offs
Caldwell 5 3 2 3 13
Saint Rose 4 6 2 4 16

Extra Man Opportunities
Caldwell 0 0 2 3 0-5
Saint Rose 0 2 0 0 0-2



Caldwell 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 4 Ben Taylor 2 0 2 2 3 2 1 - -
A 6 Jason Staudte 2 1 3 5 1 2 1 - -
D 8 Mundeep Singh 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

M 9 Matthew Bronico 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 12-26
1-

01:00

A 11 Jayden Paladino 0 1 1 5 0 2 1 -
1-

00:30
D 12 Cory Barrera 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - -
M 13 Kevin Albright 1 0 1 13 3 3 0 - -
M 15 Chris Deehan 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1-3 -
M 16 Mason Corby 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
G 40 Tim Livingston 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 - -

0 Shane Murphy 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 - -
2 David Hill 1 0 1 1 3 3 1 - -
3 Michael Brown 1 2 3 8 1 4 0 - -
5 Garret Ciccia 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
17 Evan Febles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Xavier Wadlington 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
21 Owen Healey 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 - -
23 Nicholas Mele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Zachary Emmell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
30 Giuseppe DeMarco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Joe Jarowicz 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
50 Spencer Deane 0 1 1 6 1 1 0 - -
99 Christian Masso 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -

Totals 7 5 12 48 36 29 7 13-29
2-

01:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
40 Tim Livingston 40:59 11 6 L
0 Shane Murphy 15:00 7 3
23 Nicholas Mele 4:01 0 1



Saint Rose 18

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 8 Jack Pemrick 3 0 3 7 3 1 0 - -
D 17 Riley Hauf 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - -
G 20 Ryan Fleming 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
A 22 Cam Smith 3 2 5 12 5 0 1 - -
M 23 John Loughlin 2 1 3 3 0 0 2 - -
A 29 Eddie Baker 4 1 5 9 0 0 0 - -

D 32 Edward Wurszt 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 -
1-

02:00
D 34 Walter Ross 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 - -
A 39 Brendan Sheedy 2 3 5 4 3 3 0 - -
M 40 Gabriel Nish 3 2 5 4 0 2 0 - -

1 Griffin Weir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Patrick McHugh 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3-7 -

3 Anthony Barone 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00
4 Luke Pemrick 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 - -
5 Christian Hunt 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -

6 Shane Stropp 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00
7 Paul Wright 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
9 Ellis Pemrick 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
11 Andre Guccia 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
12 Jackson Spikereit 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
13 Dominic Meola 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 - -
14 Michael Castelli 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 - -
15 Lucas Michalisin 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 11-17 -
16 Brady Frys 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 - -
18 Andrew Lowe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Sam Giachinta 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 - -
26 Max Frankel 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

27 Zachery Deakin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30
28 Joey Jimenez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
30 Ryan Gainor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

31 Greg Walsh 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 -
1-

00:30
35 Ahmed Durrani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-5 -
36 Nathan Ham 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 - -
38 Alex Simmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 18 9 27 47 39 23 14 16-29
5-

05:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
20 Ryan Fleming 30:00 3 4 W
1 Griffin Weir 7:39 3 1
5 Christian Hunt 10:41 1 2
26 Max Frankel 10:14 0 1
30 Ryan Gainor 1:26 0 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By CALM STR
1st 11:44 Brendan Sheedy (8) Cam Smith 0 1
1st 11:17 Greg Walsh (1) Unassisted 0 2
1st 09:56 Gabriel Nish (11) Unassisted 0 3
1st 07:24 Brendan Sheedy (9) Unassisted 0 4
1st 03:33 David Hill (1) Jason Staudte 1 4
1st 02:48 Ben Taylor (3) Spencer Deane 2 4
1st 01:17 Eddie Baker (18) Unassisted 2 5
1st 00:30 Cam Smith (19) Eddie Baker 2 6
2nd 13:56 John Loughlin (6) Unassisted 2 7
2nd 12:24 Ben Taylor (4) Michael Brown 3 7
2nd 09:20 Eddie Baker (19) Brendan Sheedy 3 8
2nd 08:49 Gabriel Nish (12) Unassisted 3 9
2nd 04:50 Jack Pemrick (6) Gabriel Nish 3 10
2nd 03:04 Eddie Baker (20) Unassisted 3 11
2nd 02:47 Cam Smith (20) Brendan Sheedy 3 12
2nd 00:53 Jack Pemrick (7) Cam Smith 3 13
3rd 14:03 John Loughlin (7) Gabriel Nish 3 14
3rd 13:10 Eddie Baker (21) John Loughlin 3 15
3rd 12:20 Michael Brown (3) Unassisted 4 15
4th 14:31 Jack Pemrick (8) Unassisted 4 16
4th 07:39 Gabriel Nish (13) Unassisted 4 17
4th 06:32 Cam Smith (21) Brendan Sheedy 4 18
4th 02:55 Jason Staudte (3) Michael Brown 5 18
4th 02:09 Jason Staudte (4) Unassisted 6 18
4th 01:53 Kevin Albright (5) Jayden Paladino 7 18

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 06:03 CALM Jayden Paladino 00:30 DELAY OF GAME
2nd 02:47 CALM Matthew Bronico 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 10:22 STR Greg Walsh 00:30 DELAY OF GAME
3rd 04:19 STR Zachery Deakin 00:30 HOLDING
4th 11:41 STR Anthony Barone 01:00 SLASHING
4th 11:41 STR Edward Wurszt 02:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
4th 05:46 STR Shane Stropp 01:00 SLASHING


